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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 24The Steel City Bowl
USBC Certification:

President: Aaron Smith    Vice President: Joe Jancsarics Jr.
Secretary: Jon Bohner    Treasurer: Mike Finken Jr.

STANDINGS UPLOADED TO LEAGUECRETARY.COM - LEAGUE ID# 45074

ENTERING AVG CAP IS: 1128    BLIND SCORE IS CURRENT AVG MINUS 10%
                *APRIL 23rd MYSTERY SCORE: 499*
ANY ISSUES/CORRECTIONS, EMAIL: GaryPiripavelMemorial@gmail.com

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 24 2 Storm Nation 435½ 278½ 1111 113155 1295 3581
2 6 8 Perfect Game Pub 434½ 279½ 1109 113158 1324 3634
3 3 5 Key Global 425½ 288½ 1098 111786 1270 3535
4 23 1 Gebhardt's 2 420½ 293½ 1107 113316 1269 3489
5 5 7 Hawk Drilling 418 296 1109 111745 1308 3610
6 1 3 Scoregasms 408½ 305½ 1097 111078 1272 3527
7 22 24 Team MRD 396 318 1078 110444 1253 3493
8 2 4 BowlerX 393½ 320½ 1091 111931 1229 3562
9 12 14 The Dry Boards 378 336 1062 108510 1228 3486

10 7 9 Johnstone Supply 361½ 352½ 1063 108703 1217 3470
11 4 6 Strohl's Sanitation 360½ 353½ 1049 106162 1240 3459
12 20 22 Husk 355 359 1048 107102 1181 3422
13 21 23 Bar Don Lanes 354 360 1069 107316 1208 3413
14 11 13 Chomitzky Lawn Care 345½ 368½ 1058 107993 1283 3539
15 13 15 Knight Protection 344 370 1025 105623 1207 3409
16 15 17 TintBoss Studios 336½ 377½ 1038 104526 1185 3364
17 17 19 Dynamite Apparel Company 332 382 1034 104921 1203 3324
18 9 11 Rego Machine 329 385 1034 106037 1270 3468
19 19 21 Stone Struck 326½ 387½ 1038 104454 1167 3315
20 16 18 THE REJECTS 301 413 1008 104074 1160 3287
21 10 12 Gebhardt's 299 415 1036 99054 1262 3447
22 8 10 Ted's Tours 293 421 1023 104538 1208 3357
23 18 20 TCM 287½ 426½ 994 102250 1184 3297
24 14 16 Se-Wy-Co Beverage 223 491 967 99654 1129 3251

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Ted's Tours 1080 1109 963 3152 14 <---> Se-Wy-Co Beverage 1001 990 925 2916 7
3-4 Dynamite Apparel Co 1084 1083 1026 3193 17 <---> Gebhardt's 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Knight Protection 1057 1057 1100 3214 10 <---> TintBoss Studios 1047 1010 1113 3170 11
7-8 Strohl's Sanitation 986 1075 1028 3089 9 <---> Bar Don Lanes 1111 1046 1079 3236 12

9-10 BowlerX 1216 1003 1104 3323 8 <---> Team MRD 1049 1125 1142 3316 13
11-12 Key Global 1092 1091 1184 3367 7 <---> Gebhardt's 2 1157 1160 1160 3477 14
13-14 Storm Nation 1091 1182 1103 3376 8 <---> Perfect Game Pub 1146 1115 1208 3469 13
15-16 Scoregasms 1044 1102 1058 3204 4 <---> Hawk Drilling 1160 1105 1144 3409 17
17-18 The Dry Boards 1068 1076 1101 3245 11 <---> Johnstone Supply 986 1109 1121 3216 10
19-20 Husk 1175 1145 1008 3328 14 <---> Chomitzky Lawn Care 1008 1080 1075 3163 7
21-22 Stone Struck 979 987 1082 3048 8 <---> Rego Machine 1047 977 1089 3113 13
23-24 THE REJECTS 1008 1026 1046 3080 13 <---> TCM 982 1014 1051 3047 8

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

High Individual Match Points
Men 72 Jeff Sanders 66 Gene Lattig Sr 65 Mike Burd 64.5 TJ Clark
Women 47.5 Jessica Bendekovitz 45.5 Jenna Garman 45 Nicole Walker 41 Krista Sandt
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Team Rosters
Points Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg Won -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg Won -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Gebhardt's 2  Lane 23  Avg=1107
Jeff Bosak 22655 102 222 63.5 245 228 188 661
Anthony Gable 15370 72 213 40.0 204 257 278 739
Andrew Edelman 19325 90 214 46.5 246 211 190 647
Charles L. Harris 18211 81 224 54.5 203 253 267 723
Brent Frisch 21838 93 234 51.0 259 211 237 707

2 - Storm Nation  Lane 24  Avg=1111
Mak Frederico 13288 60 221 38.0 226 278 195 699
Gene Lattig Sr 21485 99 217 66.0 234 225 194 653
Jason P. Stout 19259 87 221 48.0 201 255 247 703
Harry Rieger 21157 96 220 50.5 234 194 215 643
Brent Tishuk 18840 81 232 41.0 196 230 252 678

3 - Scoregasms  Lane 1  Avg=1097
Wayne Fleming Jr. 20469 93 220 60.0 216 211 211 638
Dan Schriner 21445 102 210 57.5 157 230 198 585
Terry Heckman 21026 96 219 59.5 195 196 208 599
John Poandl 12800 57 224 32.0 234 231 163 628
Tim Roof 12803 57 224 26.0 242 234 278 754
Tim Butz 18277 81 225 42.5 0
Rich Salobecke 19161 87 220 49.0 0

4 - BowlerX  Lane 2  Avg=1091
Adam Zimmer 15331 76 201 24.5 194 213 265 672
Michael J. Hartkorn 20971 102 205 52.0 223 162 206 591
Krista Sandt 18990 90 211 41.0 220 178 224 622
Lee Sandt 22368 96 233 60.0 289 225 182 696
Larry Fricker Jr. 23932 99 241 64.0 290 225 227 742

5 - Key Global  Lane 3  Avg=1098
Kendrix D. Burriss 19569 90 217 51.5 237 211 187 635
Nicole L. Walker 18633 87 214 45.0 186 201 252 639
Jacob Snyder 22424 102 219 63.5 211 229 221 661
Zach Smolin 22368 102 219 58.0 212 203 225 640
Bryan Ramsey 20667 90 229 51.5 246 247 299 792

6 - Strohl's Sanitation  Lane 4  Avg=1049
Dante Mack 11655 54 215 32.0 159 157 215 531
Tommy C. Tatum 18340 96 191 45.5 212 203 150 565
Aaron Smith 21205 102 207 51.5 269 223 194 686
Mike Council Jr. 21178 102 207 51.0 188 268 204 660
Brett Strohl 23393 102 229 60.5 158 224 265 647
Tony McCoy 12184 60 203 20.0 0

7 - Hawk Drilling  Lane 5  Avg=1109
Jenna Henderson 15448 69 223 38.0 212 215 256 683
Brian Kopack 20268 99 204 45.5 203 233 245 681
Mike Pearson 22853 102 224 61.5 228 237 187 652
Darren Flynn 22291 99 225 62.0 265 181 205 651
Anthony Johnston 23165 99 233 62.5 252 239 251 742
Tom Zellers 18804 90 208 48.5 0

8 - Perfect Game Pub  Lane 6  Avg=1109
Jon Bohner 21166 102 207 57.0 236 182 192 610
Spencer Metzgar 17362 86 201 36.5 227 244 256 727
Aaron C. Heckman 22484 99 227 61.0 265 234 252 751
TJ Clark 23462 102 230 64.5 235 214 264 713
Owen Darby 21999 90 244 54.0 183 241 244 668

9 - Johnstone Supply  Lane 7  Avg=1063
Jeff Sanders 23124 102 226 72.0 185 224 267 676
Larry Fricker Sr. 19215 96 200 46.5 223 185 231 639
Paul Koba 17025 84 202 40.5 204 225 216 645
Tommy Blair 20694 93 222 50.0 227 258 202 687
Dave Hudock 19860 93 213 32.0 147 217 205 569

10 - Ted's Tours  Lane 8  Avg=1023
Billy Bauer 17551 81 216 46.0 199 269 215 683
John Aldinger 12278 66 186 23.0 252 194 149 595
Eric Wilmot 20388 96 212 48.0 213 202 158 573
Derek Malek 19812 96 206 47.0 215 219 212 646
Ted Long 17127 84 203 28.0 201 225 229 655

11 - Rego Machine  Lane 9  Avg=1034
Ron Rego Jr. 17487 94 186 26.0 213 187 204 604
Tim Sigley 4984 24 207 12.0 184 154 222 560
Joe Jancsarics Jr. 16270 81 200 32.0 186 221 215 622
Dustin Rego 19906 94 211 48.5 247 176 212 635
Ron Wynkoop 21447 93 230 60.0 217 239 236 692
Rusty Fink 20202 96 210 56.5 0

12 - Gebhardt's  Lane 10  Avg=1036
Dominic Farole 15693 81 193 35.0 a174 a174 a174 522
Mike Jennings 9067 45 201 24.0 a181 a181 a181 543
Matt Walsh 13380 63 212 30.5 a191 a191 a191 573
Barry Gangwer 19021 90 211 44.5 190 182 211 583
Bryce Miller 21115 96 219 49.0 225 222 224 671

13 - Chomitzky Lawn Care  Lane 11  Avg=1058
Tom Anthony 21093 102 206 51.5 204 223 170 597
Jeffrey Miller 15058 75 200 32.5 202 231 225 658
Zachary Borger 16449 75 219 34.0 205 235 229 669
Steven Miller 19893 93 213 52.0 169 189 193 551
Ken Borger Jr. 10599 48 220 20.0 228 202 258 688

14 - The Dry Boards  Lane 12  Avg=1062
Steven Kirkpatrick 22150 102 217 57.0 213 225 264 702
Robert Cowitch Jr. 21147 99 213 58.0 199 244 193 636
Rich Miller 21274 102 208 56.0 207 212 186 605
Kevin Trinkle 21345 102 209 53.0 234 153 221 608
Brian Foellner 20433 95 215 43.0 215 242 237 694

15 - Knight Protection  Lane 13  Avg=1025
Ken Rutt 16183 84 192 27.0 194 189 192 575
John Gugliotta Jr. 18326 99 185 35.5 149 175 182 506
Mike J. Burd 22331 102 218 65.0 246 235 213 694
Bill Henderson 21221 99 214 51.5 231 266 296 793
Steve Smith 20764 96 216 42.0 237 192 217 646

16 - Se-Wy-Co Beverage  Lane 14  Avg=967
Brandon Henritzy 16214 75 216 40.0 257 192 146 595
George Breinig Jr. 14447 92 157 6.5 168 159 164 491
Keith Henritzy 16503 87 189 29.5 214 212 180 606
Allen Moll 15328 81 189 18.0 190 169 181 540
Kevin J. Karp 21454 99 216 51.0 172 258 254 684

17 - TintBoss Studios  Lane 15  Avg=1038
Allen H. Lindsey 17070 87 196 45.5 206 245 215 666
Scott Weinberg 17302 90 192 34.0 170 202 186 558
Lance Berghold 8023 36 222 20.0 241 182 278 701
Rich Lamonth 19178 93 206 45.0 227 173 206 606
Mark W. Moyer II 21981 99 222 47.0 203 208 228 639
Taylor Lindsey 17095 84 203 45.0 0

18 - THE REJECTS  Lane 16  Avg=1008
Chris Kline 15544 81 191 25.5 189 245 233 667
Brian Dilley 22040 99 222 49.0 267 186 215 668
Jason Gehret 19286 93 207 42.5 a187 a187 a187 561
Stefon E. Judge Sr. 18032 93 193 39.0 175 216 179 570
Mike Finken Jr. 16431 84 195 31.0 190 192 232 614
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Points Points
Name Pins  Gms Avg Won -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg Won -1- -2- -3- Total
19 - Dynamite Apparel Company  Lane 17  Avg=1034
Jermaine Thomas 18983 96 197 35.0 183 218 151 552
Nick Cassium 19110 84 227 56.0 224 213 245 682
Chris Slater 22039 102 216 60.5 279 217 227 723
Steve Cortright 19179 96 199 43.5 215 204 195 614
Matt Slater 19914 102 195 38.0 183 231 208 622

20 - TCM  Lane 18  Avg=994
Ashley Nedley 18553 96 193 35.0 184 189 232 605
Jessica L. Bendekovitz 18985 96 197 47.5 173 168 193 534
Daniel J. Palmeri 16305 84 194 31.0 174 217 181 572
Kurtis Ballantyne 20161 93 216 47.0 238 221 280 739
Charles W. Harris 15166 78 194 26.0 213 219 165 597
Jim Bendekovitz 0 0 bk224 0

21 - Stone Struck  Lane 19  Avg=1038
Al Webb 20327 102 199 56.0 188 199 206 593
John Lapp 17881 90 198 46.0 205 236 245 686
Robert Feinsilber 1212 6 bk214 4.0 244 177 207 628
Dustin Webb 20341 102 199 38.5 172 152 195 519
Tyler D. Heckman 19620 86 228 51.0 170 223 229 622
Jason Brown 16682 84 198 32.0 0

22 - Husk  Lane 20  Avg=1048
Edwin E. Harris Sr. 18990 93 204 44.5 250 185 188 623
David Evans 18903 99 190 42.0 216 244 215 675
Seth Evans 21601 102 211 54.5 238 237 193 668
Jenna Garman 19910 94 211 45.5 233 253 168 654
Ross J. Winiarz 21653 93 232 57.5 238 226 244 708

23 - Bar Don Lanes  Lane 21  Avg=1069
Kevin Vincent 20088 96 209 47.0 215 231 196 642
Calvin Neff 639 3 bk224 2.0 277 188 174 639
Ercides Crespo Jr 3603 18 200 9.0 172 222 186 580
Michael Murray 19731 93 212 47.5 215 183 233 631
Nicholas DiBucci 20886 93 224 45.0 232 222 290 744
Steve Hagy 16537 81 204 35.5 0
Mike Meischeid 14965 75 199 34.0 0

24 - Team MRD  Lane 22  Avg=1078
Shawn Schwoyer 22358 102 219 50.5 222 224 237 683
Eric Metz 16230 81 200 39.0 214 204 201 619
Austin D. Slater 22239 102 218 54.5 231 214 188 633
Sal Cicero 22827 102 223 57.0 193 238 247 678
Zakee Ibrahim 22336 102 218 55.0 189 245 269 703

Average List of All Members of This League
Book True Book True

Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms
1 Darby, Owen 238 244.43 21999 90
2 Fricker Jr., Larry 238 241.74 23932 99
3 Frisch, Brent 230 234.82 21838 93
4 Johnston, Anthony 240 233.99 23165 99
5 Sandt, Lee 235 233.00 22368 96
6 Winiarz, Ross J. 237 232.83 21653 93
7 Tishuk, Brent 233 232.59 18840 81
8 Kern, Henry 214 231.33 694 3
9 Wynkoop, Ron 230 230.61 21447 93

10 Clark, TJ 229 230.02 23462 102
11 Ramsey, Bryan 225 229.63 20667 90
12 Strohl, Brett 218 229.34 23393 102
13 Heckman, Tyler D. 228 228.14 19620 86
14 Cassium, Nick 224 227.50 19110 84
15 Heckman, Aaron C. 229 227.11 22484 99
16 Sanders, Jeff 229 226.71 23124 102
17 Vitelli, Francis 226 226.50 4077 18
18 Butz, Tim 222 225.64 18277 81
19 Kampka Jr, Ricky 224 225.50 2706 12
20 Flynn, Darren 236 225.16 22291 99
21 Harris, Charles L. 223 224.83 18211 81
22 Roof, Tim 209 224.61 12803 57
23 DiBucci, Nicholas 221 224.58 20886 93
24 Poandl, John 220 224.56 12800 57
25 Pearson, Mike 213 224.05 22853 102
26 Henderson, Jenna 232 223.88 15448 69
27 Cicero, Sal 236 223.79 22827 102
28 Berghold, Lance 225 222.86 8023 36
29 Dilley, Brian 226 222.63 22040 99
30 Blair, Tommy 215 222.52 20694 93
31 Henderson, Jan 192 222.33 667 3
32 Edmond, Idris 225 222.29 10003 45
33 Bosak, Jeff 228 222.11 22655 102
34 Moyer II, Mark W. 225 222.03 21981 99
35 Ruth, Tony 231 222.00 1332 6
36 Frederico, Mak 226 221.47 13288 60
37 Stout, Jason P. 216 221.37 19259 87
38 Vitelli, Tyler 229 221.10 4643 21
39 Borger Jr., Ken 224 220.81 10599 48

40 Stuart Jr., Tim 227 220.50 1323 6
41 Rieger, Harry 233 220.39 21157 96
42 Kramer, Chris D. 212 220.33 661 3
43 Salobecke, Rich 223 220.24 19161 87
44 Fleming Jr., Wayne 221 220.10 20469 93
45 Miller, Bryce 218 219.95 21115 96
46 Snyder, Jacob 220 219.84 22424 102
47 Malozzi, Andrew 220 219.42 2633 12
48 Borger, Zachary 211 219.32 16449 75
49 Smolin, Zach 220 219.29 22368 102
50 Schwoyer, Shawn 207 219.20 22358 102
51 Tasillo, Greg 214 219.17 2630 12
52 Heckman, Terry 223 219.02 21026 96
53 Ibrahim, Zakee 219 218.98 22336 102
54 Burd, Mike J. 224 218.93 22331 102
55 Harvey, Jordan 203 218.50 5244 24
56 Beichey, Matthew 227 218.33 655 3
57 Slater, Austin D. 227 218.03 22239 102
58 Laubach, Robert 232 217.52 5873 27
59 Burriss, Kendrix D. 219 217.43 19569 90
60 Kirkpatrick, Steven 218 217.16 22150 102
61 Lattig Sr, Gene 211 217.02 21485 99
62 Ballantyne, Kurtis 213 216.78 20161 93
63 Karp, Kevin J. 222 216.71 21454 99
64 Bauer, Billy 216 216.68 17551 81
65 Bermudez, Jonathan M. 232 216.67 3900 18
66 Filer, Will 209 216.67 650 3
67 Kerstetter, Jacob R. 226 216.56 7796 36
68 Tack, Greg 229 216.33 4543 21
69 Smith, Steve 219 216.29 20764 96
70 Henritzy, Brandon 225 216.19 16214 75
71 Slater, Chris 217 216.07 22039 102
72 Mack, Dante 198 215.83 11655 54
73 Samuelson, Josh 227 215.24 9040 42
74 Foellner, Brian 229 215.08 20433 95
75 Ortwein, Adam T. 219 215.08 2581 12
76 Edelman, Andrew 212 214.72 19325 90
77 Henderson, Bill 213 214.35 21221 99
78 Walker, Nicole L. 205 214.17 18633 87
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Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

79 Burns, Nathaniel 225 213.93 15403 72
80 Miller, Steven 216 213.90 19893 93
81 Cowitch Jr., Robert 213 213.61 21147 99
82 Hudock, Dave 220 213.55 19860 93
83 Gable, Anthony 217 213.47 15370 72
84 Floyd, Josiah 211 213.11 3836 18
85 Neff, Calvin 224 213.00 639 3
86 Tasillo, Blayne 210 212.78 1915 9
87 Walsh, Matt 212 212.38 13380 63
88 Wilmot, Eric 212 212.38 20388 96
89 Poandl, Erika 218 212.25 2547 12
90 Murray, Michael 209 212.16 19731 93
91 Moyer Jr, Rob 221 212.00 636 3
92 Garman, Jenna 210 211.81 19910 94
93 Evans, Seth 214 211.77 21601 102
94 Rego, Dustin 216 211.77 19906 94
95 Gangwer, Barry 208 211.34 19021 90
96 Manozzi Jr, Paul 235 211.33 634 3
97 Sandt, Krista 213 211.00 18990 90
98 Fink, Rusty 220 210.44 20202 96
99 Schriner, Dan 216 210.25 21445 102

100 Head, Douglas 210 210.21 8198 39
101 Rapoport, Sabian 198 209.88 6926 33
102 Trinkle, Kevin 212 209.26 21345 102
103 Vincent, Kevin 215 209.25 20088 96
104 Thear, Bob 224 209.22 1883 9
105 Havas, Greg E. 227 209.17 1255 6
106 Zellers, Tom 213 208.93 18804 90
107 Miller, Rich 208 208.57 21274 102
108 Belese, Tim 216 208.48 4378 21
109 Smith, Aaron 214 207.89 21205 102
110 Sigley, Tim 210 207.67 4984 24
111 Council Jr., Mike 218 207.63 21178 102
112 Bohner, Jon 212 207.51 21166 102
113 Gehret, Jason 210 207.38 19286 93
114 Anthony, Tom 211 206.79 21093 102
115 Petrovich, Aaron 209 206.50 1239 6
116 Malek, Derek 219 206.38 19812 96
117 Lamonth, Rich 202 206.22 19178 93
118 Hartkorn, Michael J. 199 205.60 20971 102
119 Kopack, Brian 206 204.73 20268 99
120 Kern, Rick 211 204.67 614 3
121 Santiago, Marty 196 204.33 1226 6
122 Harris Sr., Edwin E. 208 204.19 18990 93
123 Hagy, Steve 210 204.16 16537 81
124 Martens, Mike 225 204.00 612 3
125 Long, Ted 212 203.89 17127 84
126 Shiner, Scott 208 203.67 10998 54
127 Lindsey, Taylor 221 203.51 17095 84
128 Shoemaker, Larry 224 203.33 1220 6
129 Durnin, Noah 215 203.20 3048 15
130 McCoy, Tony 222 203.07 12184 60
131 Koba, Paul 210 202.68 17025 84
132 Laubach, Karl 192 202.22 1820 9
133 Polash, Sheli 185 202.08 2425 12
134 Feinsilber, Robert 214 202.00 1212 6
135 Metzgar, Spencer 213 201.88 17362 86
136 Zimmer, Adam 217 201.72 15331 76
137 Jennings, Mike 223 201.49 9067 45
138 Polash, Patrick 216 201.42 2417 12
139 Bauer, Keith 194 201.17 2414 12
140 Pint, Justin 208 201.00 1206 6
141 Jancsarics Jr., Joe 214 200.86 16270 81
142 Pruzinsky, Kris 212 200.79 4819 24

143 Miller, Jeffrey 204 200.77 15058 75
144 Metz, Eric 220 200.37 16230 81
145 Crespo Jr, Ercides 214 200.17 3603 18
146 Fricker Sr., Larry 203 200.16 19215 96
147 Cortright, Steve 199 199.78 19179 96
148 Ortwein, Tony 212 199.67 599 3
149 Meischeid, Mike 206 199.53 14965 75
150 Webb, Dustin 207 199.42 20341 102
151 Tasillo, Tyler 190 199.33 1794 9
152 Webb, Al 204 199.28 20327 102
153 Scott, Jennifer 208 199.00 597 3
154 Lapp, John 202 198.68 17881 90
155 Brown, Jason 209 198.60 16682 84
156 McKiniry, Chris 209 198.00 1188 6
157 Miller, Stephen 216 197.78 1780 9
158 Bendekovitz, Jessica L. 192 197.76 18985 96
159 Thomas, Jermaine 207 197.74 18983 96
160 Harris, Barbara 192 196.22 3532 18
161 Lindsey, Allen H. 198 196.21 17070 87
162 Finken Jr., Mike 199 195.61 16431 84
163 Slater, Matt 202 195.24 19914 102
164 Sottosanti, Shane 205 194.67 584 3
165 Harris, Charles W. 208 194.44 15166 78
166 Palmeri, Daniel J. 208 194.11 16305 84
167 Judge Sr., Stefon E. 195 193.89 18032 93
168 Farole, Dominic 205 193.74 15693 81
169 Nedley, Ashley 197 193.26 18553 96
170 Weinberg, Trina K. 184 192.67 578 3
171 Rutt, Ken 199 192.65 16183 84
172 Weinberg, Scott 202 192.24 17302 90
173 Kline, Chris 210 191.90 15544 81
174 Fox, Mike 219 191.67 575 3
175 Cicero, Olivia 200 191.43 4020 21
176 Slater, Joe 208 191.33 574 3
177 Tatum, Tommy C. 196 191.04 18340 96
178 Evans, David 199 190.94 18903 99
179 Luszik, Richard 194 190.83 3435 18
180 Palulis, Robert 223 190.67 572 3
181 Medley, Damian 192 190.00 570 3
182 Henritzy, Keith 199 189.69 16503 87
183 Moll, Allen 212 189.23 15328 81
184 Murray, Max 191 187.60 2814 15
185 Guelich, Austin 203 186.33 559 3
186 Rego Jr., Ron 191 186.03 17487 94
187 Aldinger, John 207 186.03 12278 66
188 Gugliotta Jr., John 187 185.11 18326 99
189 Leaser, James 202 184.44 1660 9
190 Lenhart, Eric 199 183.00 549 3
191 Snyder, Ron 206 182.00 1092 6
192 Getz, Walt 213 179.00 537 3
193 Darby, Paul 180 174.00 522 3
194 O'Donnell, Chloe E. 205 173.40 867 5
195 Hittinger, Andrew 207 171.33 3598 21
196 Breinig Jr., George 179 157.03 14447 92
197 Bendekovitz, Jim 224 0 0
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